
GOLF COURSE 

^ THE NEWSPAPER F O R ^ H E GOLF COURSE INDUSTRY ^ 

RECEIVE INFORMATION DIRECTLY FROM ADVERTISERS IN THIS ISSUE! 
• By Phone • By Fax • By Email 

| A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te G C S A A B o o t h # 
Bernhard & Company 77 888-474-6348 44-178-881 -2640 www.bernhard.com 2558 
Bush Hog 52 334-874-2853 334-872-0168 www.bushhog.com 849 
First Products 46 800-363-8780 912-382-0506 www. I stproducts.com / sales@ I stproducts.com 1457 
Jesco Products/Pinhigh 85 800-422-4748 405-943-0783 www.jescoproducts.com 4843 
John Deere 33 919-850-0123 919-954-6343 www.deere.com 3821 
Precision Small Engine 85 800-345-1960 888-973-8032 www.precisionusa.com 1833 
Precision Small Engine 84 800-345-1960 888-973-8032 www.precisionusa.com 1833 
Smithco 10-1 I 800-891 -9435 610-688-6069 www.smithco.com 2349 
Textron TCASP 88 888-922-TURF 414-635-1 175 www.ttcsp.textron.com 2020 
Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div 20 800-803-8676 612-887-8832 www.toro.com/golf 620 
Turfco. Inc 15 800-679-8201 612-785-0556 www.turfco.com 3037 

| A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te G C S A A B o o t h # 
American Cyanamid 62-63 800-545-9525 973-683-4017 www.cyanamidspd.com 3149 
The Andersons 48 800-225-2639 419-891 -2745 www.theandersons.com 1221 
Aquatrols 47 800-257-7797 609-751 -3859 www.aquatrols.com 333 I 
Aventis 30-31 800-334-9745 919-549-2563 www.rp-agro.com 4111 
Aventis 33 800-334-9745 919-549-2563 www.rp-agro.com 4111 
Becker Underwood 15 800-232-5907 515-232-5961 www.beckerunderwood.com 1721 
Earthworks 32 800-732-8873 610-250-7840 www.soilfirst.com / eworks@soilfirst 4738 
Griffin LLC 40 800-237-1854 ...912-293-3956 www.griffinllc.com 4057 
Lesco 34-35 800-321-5325 440-356-3922 www.lesco.com 2836 
Milorganite 16 800-304-6204 414-221-6818 www.milorganite.com 1049 
Nature Safe 36 606-572-2549 606-572-2574 www.naturesafe.com 337 
NOVARTIS 11-12 800-395-TURF 910-547-1 164 www.novartis.com 2721 
NOVARTIS 38-39 800-395-TURF 910-547-1 164 www.novartis.com 2721 
NOVARTIS 54-55 800-395-TURF 910-547-1 164 www.novartis.com 2721 
Precision Labs 37 800-323-6280 847-498-1 176 www.precisionlab.com 4521 
Pursell Industries 42-43 800-334-8583 256-249-7428 www.polyon.com 3209,3210 
Regal Chemical 56-57 800-621-5208 770-475-1254 — 1420 
Regal Chemical 4 800-621 -5208 770-475-1254 — 1420 
Rohm & Haas 50-51 800-987-0467 215-592-2787 www.rohmhaas.com 649 
Rohm & Haas 29 800-987-0467 215-592-2787 www.rohmhaas.com 649 
Rohmid LLC 70-71 888-764-6432 973-683-4017 www.mach-2.com — 
Roots. Inc 44 800-342-6173 203-786-5295 wwwrootsinc.com — 
Sybron Chemicals, Inc 80 800-678-0020 609-894-8641 www.sybronchemicals.com — 
TopPro Specialties 65 800-888-5948 901 -432-5100 www.microflocompany.com 3803 
United Horticultural Supply 8-9 303-487-9000 303-487-9010 www.uhsonline.com 4608 

I A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te G C S A A B o o t h # 
Continental Bridge 85 800-328-2047 320-852-7067 www.continentalbridge.com / conbridg@continentalbridge.com 1821 
Enwood Structures 85 800-777-8648 919-469-2536 www.enwood@intrex.net 1531 
Excel Bridge Mfg 84 562-944-0701 562-944-4025 www.excelbridge.com / excelbdg.gte.net 1662 
York Bridge Concepts 22 800-226-4178 813-932-6486 www.ybc.com / ybc@ybc.com 3634 

I A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te G C S A A B o o t h # 
Aqua S02 85 530-271 -0915 530-271 -0591 www.aquaso2.com 4365 
AquaMaster 85 800-693-3144 248-442-4993 www.aquamasterfountains.com 2566 
BoardTronics 84 800-782-9938 800-326-5045 www.boardtronics.com — 
E.P Aeration 64 800-556-9251 805-541-6149 www.epaeration.com / mike@epaeration.com — 
Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 84 800-21-EAGLE 714-524-6195 www.eaglegolfandlandscape.com / eagleglp@exo.com 3730 
Flowtronex PSI 5 214-357-1320 214-357-5861 www.flowtronex.com 2009 
Flowtronex PSI 7 214-357-1320 214-357-5861 www.flowtronex.com 2009 
Goossen Industries 76 800-228-6542 402-223-2245 www.goossen.com 3941 
Harrington/Harco Corporation 84 804-845-7094 804-845-8562 www.harcofittings.com 1864 
Toro-lrrigation Div 26 800-367-8676 612-887-7265 www.toro.com/golf 620 
Turf Drain. Inc 17 519-763-31 30 519-763-5086 www.turfdrain.com 4820 
Turf Drain, Inc 27 519-763-3130 519-763-5086 www.turfdrain.com 4820 
Watertronics 41 800-356-6686 414-367-5551 www.watertronics.com 2358 

I A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te G C S A A B o o t h # 
AgriBiotech 58 888-563-8726 336-760-1206 www.turf.com 4141 
AgriBiotech 17 888-563-8726 336-760-1206 www.turf.com 4141 
Howard Johnson's 78 800-298-HOJO 414-276-4184 www.hojo4turf.com 3828 
Jacklin Seed Co 6 208-773-7581 208-773-4846 jacklin.com 3409 
Jacklin Seed Co 72 208-773-7581 208-773-4846 jacklin.com 3409 
Lebanon Turf Products 25 800-233-0628 717-703-3662 www.lebsea.com 1908 
Lebanon Turf Products 24 800-233-0628 717-703-3662 www.lebsea.com 1908 
Milberger Turfgrass 68 800-445-2602 409-245-1508 www.milberger.com 1229 
Oregon Fine Fescue 73 503-585-1 157 503-585-1292 — I 120 
Pennington Seed 59 800-285-SEED 706-342-8071 www.penningtonseed.com 4005 
Quail Valley Farms 85 800-666-0007 501-975-6286 www.quailvalley.com 4481 
Seed Research of Oregon 60 800-253-5766 541 -758-5305 www.sroseed.com 371 I 
SimplotTurf & Horticulture 19 208-773-7581 208-773-4846 www.simplot.com 3409 
Tee-2-Green 2 503-651-2130 I-503-651-2351 tee-2-green.com 3200 
TifSport 17 888-584-6598 706-227-7159 www.tifeagle.com 4828 

I A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te G C S A A B o o t h # 
Fore Par 3 714-842-8494 714-842-7384 www.forepar.com 1021 
Kirby Markers 84 800-925-4729 760-931-1753 www.kirbymarkers.com / kirbymarkr@aol.com 4629 
Par Aide 28 888-893-2433 612-779-9854 www.paraide.com 2049,2149 
Standard Golf 23 319-266-2638 319-266-9627 www.standardgolf.com 2949 
Trion Lifts 84 800-426-3634 970-339-5369 www.trionlifts.com 3521,3621 

[ A d v e r t i s e r Page Phone Fax Ema i l /Webs i te G C S A A B o o t h # 
Bank of America Commercial Finance 74 770-643-7788 770-643-0344 www.bankofamerica.com — 
DaveyTree Experts 22 800-445-TREE 330-673-0702 www.daveytree.com 1528 
Dynamax 64 281 -564-5100 281 -564-5200 www.dynamax.com / sales@dynamax.com 4627 
E-Z-GO 53 800-241-5855 706-796-4540 www.ezgo.com 2036 
First National of America 81 908-604-4700 908-604-6699 www.FirstNA.com 
Formost Construction Co 27 909-698-7270 909-698-6170 formost@inland.net — 
golfsat.com 49 858-451-1630 858-451 -2924 golfsat.com 659 
Lesco 66-67 800-321-5325 440-356-3922 www.lesco.com 2836 
New England Turfgrass Conference 82 401 -848-0004 401 -846-5600 www.NERTG.org — 
PFG Golf 79 800-263-9499 513-632-1709 smccandless@ilcinc.com / ajaraczewski@ilcinc.com — 
PGA of America 87 561-624-8475 561-624-8448 www.pgaofamerica.com 3381 

When requesting information, please reference GCN 2/00. 

http://www.polyon.com
http://www.paraide.com
http://www.trionlifts.com
http://www.FirstNA.com



